= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

o KX

2 S
3 (17) :é?“g%
4 (8) '°
5 (6)

0 [ ¥
7 (13) ’x
- # %
o

& AR

11 e
(14 n
12 (4) *EE

13 L -
o
4@ NA
15

& M
16 NT
(12) Jﬂ><ﬁ:

17 N0
(16) LS

6231-68

382019-

362553-

501441-

67112-6

© 125803-

' 112251

{ 32430-2

¥ 0200-15

15180-4

131060-

18970-9

845-651

' 112517-

57-5142

1-53414

575988

(R3) 15:00 MUSSELBURGH, 5f 1y

Scottish Sprint Cup Handicap (Class 2) (4YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

MARNIE JAMES 86 cD
b g Camacho - Privy Garden

A MOMENTOFMADNESS 196 D

b g Elnadim - Royal Blush
FINAL VENTURE 203 D

b g Equiano - Sharplaw Venture

COPPER KNIGHT (IRE) 164 D

b g Sir Prancealot - Mystic Dream

CAPTAIN COLBY (usaA) 18 cD

b g Bernstein - Escape To Victory

SAVALAS (IRE) 207 D
gr g Zebedee - Tap The Dot

ORNATE (EX5)2D
b g Bahamian Bounty - Adorn

LINE OF REASON (IRE) 3 CD
br g Kheleyf - Miss Party Line

SOLDIER'S MINUTE 21 Cc BF

b g Raven's Pass - Hadba

ROYAL BRAVE (IRE) 18 CD

b g Acclamation - Dagtora

HAROME (IRE) 241 D
ch g Bahamian Bounty - Clytha

GABRIAL THE SAINT (IRE) 12
ch g Society Rock - Green Briar

MOKAATIL (Ex5)5D

br g Lethal Force - Moonlit Garden

EEH BAH GUM (IRE) 210 D

b g Dandy Man - Moonline Dancer

SAAHEQ 16D
b g Invincible Spirit - Brevity

PRIMO'S COMET 36 cD
b g Orientor - Primo Heights

CLASSIC PURSUIT 3D

b g Pastoral Pursuits - Snake's Head

49 -10t

69-8h

79-7

59-4t

79-2

49-2

69-3

98-12

48-11

88-9

58-9

48-8

48-8

48-7

58-3

48-0

88-0b

Scott McCullagh (7)
| Jardine

D Tudhope
C Hills

P Mulrennan
P T Midgley

D Allan
T D Easterby

Ben Robinson (3)
P T Midgley

T Eaves
K A Ryan

Phil Dennis
D C Griffiths

Connor Beasley
P T Midgley

J Fanning
K Dalgleish

R Ffrench
Rebecca Bastiman

Ben Curtis
R G Fell

S P Davis (5)
R A Fahey

Andrew Breslin (5)
lan Williams

Rachel Richardson
T D Easterby

Hollie Doyle
M Appleby

Jamie Gormley (3)
J S Goldie

A Mullen
Stef Keniry

106

104

103

100

98

98

99

94

93

91

91

90

90

89

85

82

82



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

Long Handicap: Primo's Comet 7 - 13, Classic Pursuit 7 - 12

ATR VERDICT: Wwith pace drawn all over the track, A MOMENTOFMADNESS is taken to make a
winning return. Winner of the Portland at Doncaster last season, he has a fine record on his first outing
of the season (form figures read 2113) and he is sure to be ideally suited by the nature of the track.
Copper Knight ended last season in good form, winning two handicaps in the space of a month at York
and Nottingham, and is likely to give another solid account. Others to consider include the Paul
Midgley pairing of Line Of Reason and Final Venture, with the former bidding for his second success in
the contest having landed the honours in 2017.

Top Tip: A MOMENTOFMADNESS (2)

Watch out for: COPPER KNIGHT (4) i
at the [E==3

M [d¢s  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore

|A | DORVNLOAD FOR
W ana300 |

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



