

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 15:00 MUSSELBURGH, 5f 1y

Scottish Sprint Cup Handicap (Class 2) (4YO plus)
TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT SCOOP 6

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (9)	•	6231-68	MARNIE JAMES 86 CD b g Camacho - Privy Garden	4 9 - 10t	Scott McCullagh (7) I Jardine	106
2 (7)		382019-	A MOMENTOFMADNESS 196 D b g Elnadim - Royal Blush	6 9 - 8h	D Tudhope C Hills	104
3 (17)		362553-	FINAL VENTURE 203 D b g Equiano - Sharplaw Venture	79-7	P Mulrennan P T Midgley	103
4 (8)		501441-	COPPER KNIGHT (IRE) 164 D b g Sir Prancealot - Mystic Dream	5 9 - 4t	D Allan T D Easterby	100
5 (6)		67112-6	CAPTAIN COLBY (USA) 18 CD b g Bernstein - Escape To Victory	79-2	Ben Robinson (3) P T Midgley	98
6 (2)		125803-	SAVALAS (IRE) 207 D gr g Zebedee - Tap The Dot	49-2	T Eaves K A Ryan	98
7 (13)		112251	ORNATE (EX5) 2 D b g Bahamian Bounty - Adorn	69-3	Phil Dennis D C Griffiths	99
8 (5)		32430-2	LINE OF REASON (IRE) 3 CD br g Kheleyf - Miss Party Line	98-12	Connor Beasley P T Midgley	94
9 (1)	*** ***	0200-15	SOLDIER'S MINUTE 21 C BF b g Raven's Pass - Hadba	48-11	J Fanning K Dalgleish	93
10 (11)	**** ****	15180-4	ROYAL BRAVE (IRE) 18 CD b g Acclamation - Daqtora	88-9	R Ffrench Rebecca Bastiman	91
11 (14)		131060-	HAROME (IRE) 241 D ch g Bahamian Bounty - Clytha	58-9	Ben Curtis R G Fell	91
12 (4)	*	18970-9	GABRIAL THE SAINT (IRE) 12 ch g Society Rock - Green Briar	48-8	S P Davis (5) R A Fahey	90
13 (10)		845-651	MOKAATIL (EX5) 5 D br g Lethal Force - Moonlit Garden	48-8	Andrew Breslin (5) Ian Williams	90
14 (3)		112517-	EEH BAH GUM (IRE) 210 D b g Dandy Man - Moonline Dancer	48-7	Rachel Richardson T D Easterby	89
15 (15)		57-5142	SAAHEQ 16 D b g Invincible Spirit - Brevity	58-3	Hollie Doyle M Appleby	85
16 (12)	X	1-53414	PRIMO'S COMET 36 CD b g Orientor - Primo Heights	48-0	Jamie Gormley (3) J S Goldie	82
17 (16)	M	575988	CLASSIC PURSUIT 3 D b g Pastoral Pursuits - Snake's Head	8 8 - 0b	A Mullen Stef Keniry	82

Long Handicap: Primo's Comet 7 - 13, Classic Pursuit 7 - 12

ATR VERDICT: With pace drawn all over the track, A MOMENTOFMADNESS is taken to make a winning return. Winner of the Portland at Doncaster last season, he has a fine record on his first outing of the season (form figures read 2113) and he is sure to be ideally suited by the nature of the track. Copper Knight ended last season in good form, winning two handicaps in the space of a month at York and Nottingham, and is likely to give another solid account. Others to consider include the Paul Midgley pairing of Line Of Reason and Final Venture, with the former bidding for his second success in the contest having landed the honours in 2017.

Top Tip: A MOMENTOFMADNESS (2) **Watch out for:** COPPER KNIGHT (4)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



